Property Damage
Louisville Fire Department
9/12/2013

Measurement method Why measure? What is our goal?

The monthly dollar amount of property | Reduce loss of residential and business

Reduce property damage to no more
damage related to fires

property than $643,131 per month

How are we doing?

Aug2012-Jul2013 Aug2012-Jul2013
12 Month Goal 12 Month Actual

$7,717,572 | $6,696,728

Jul2013 Goal Jul2013 Actual

$643,131 | $389,675

Performance Stoplight Key
Red Light = Off Goal
Yellow Light = Approaching Goal
Green Light = Meets Goal
No Lights = No Goal/No Data

Property Damage ‘

Good
$1,400,000
$1,200,000
$1,000,000
$800,000
$600,000
$400,000
$200,000
SO
— L i — — o o o o o o o o o N o o o o o o o o o
i L i — — — i i i i i i L i i — i i i i L — i L
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
3828582 58588522882888¢22¢§85:3
e Data == Goal Benchmark
LOUISVILLE METRO [T}
OFFICE OF il
= ~ = 3 ! 'II il “
PERF Ol{MANChJ (TR ” i -!!"l I! I lmlmlllll.ﬂ
IMPROVEMENT LouieStab
Report Generated: 9/10/2013

Data Expires: 09/12/2013

Monthly Measurement Page 1



